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HISTORIC DISTRICT PRIMARY CONTACT SECONDARY CONTACT 

 

Anacostia Tim Dennée 442-8847; timothy.dennee@dc.gov 

 

Brendan Meyer 741-5248 

741-5247 

442-8842 

442-8827 

442-8841 

442-8838 

442-8841 

442-8847 

442-8839 

442-8839 

741-5248 

741-5248 

442-8842 

442-8841 

442-8847 

Blagden Alley Brendan Meyer 741-5248; brendan.meyer@dc.gov 

 

Steve Callcott 741-5247 

Capitol Hill Amanda Molson 442-8827; amanda.molson@dc.gov 

 

Anne Brockett 442-8842 

Cleveland Park Anne Brockett 442-8842; anne.brockett@dc.gov 

 

Amanda Molson 442-8827 

Downtown Steve Callcott 741-5247; steve.callcott@dc.gov 

 

Tim Dennee 442-8847 

Dupont Circle Steve Callcott 741-5247; steve.callcott@dc.gov 

 

Kim Elliott 442-8838 

Fifteenth Street Steve Callcott 741-5247; steve.callcott@dc.gov 

 

Tim Dennee 442-8847 

Foggy Bottom Tim Dennée 

 

442-8847; timothy.dennee@dc.gov 

 

Amanda Molson 442-8827 

Fourteenth Street Steve Callcott 741-5247; steve.callcott@dc.gov 

 

Brendan Meyer 741-5248 

Foxhall Village Jonathan Mellon 442-8839; jonathan.mellon@dc.gov 

 

Anne Brockett 442-8842 

Georgetown Tim Dennée 442-8847; timothy.dennee@dc.gov 

 

Jonathan Mellon 442-8839 

Grant Road Tim Dennée 442-8847; timothy.dennee@dc.gov 

 

Jonathan Mellon 442-8839 

Kalorama Triangle Jonathan Mellon 442-8839; jonathan.mellon@dc.gov 

 

 

Steve Callcott 741-5247 

Lafayette Square Tim Dennée 442-8847; timothy.dennee@dc.gov 

 

Steve Callcott 741-5247 

LeDroit Park Brendan Meyer 741-5248; brendan.meyer@dc.gov 

 

Tim Dennée 442-8847 

Logan Circle Steve Callcott 741-5247; steve.callcott@dc.gov 

 

Brendan Meyer 741-5248 

Massachusetts Avenue Steve Callcott 741-5247; steve.callcott@dc.gov 

 

Amanda Molson 442-8827 

Mount Pleasant Tim Dennée 442-8847; timothy.dennee@dc.gov 

 

Brendan Meyer 741-5248 

Mount Vernon Square Brendan Meyer 741-5248; brendan.meyer@dc.gov 

 

Jonathan Mellon 442-8839 

Mount Vernon Triangle Kim Elliott 442-8838; kim.elliott@dc.gov 

 

Steve Callcott 741-5247 

Pennsylvania Avenue Steve Callcott 741-5247; steve.callcott@dc.gov 

 

Tim Dennee  

LewisLewisLewisCall

cott 

442-8847 

Shaw  Brendan Meyer 741-5248; brendan.meyer@dc.gov 

 

Steve Callcott 741-5247 

Sheridan-Kalorama Steve Callcott 741-5247; steve.callcott@dc.gov 

 

Kim Elliott 442-8838 

Sixteenth Street Steve Callcott 741-5247; steve.callcott@dc.gov 

 

Kim Elliott 442-8838 

Strivers’ Section Steve Callcott 741-5247; steve.callcott@dc.gov 

 

Kim Elliott 442-8838 

Takoma Park Anne Brockett 442-8842; anne.brockett@dc.gov 

 

Brendan Meyer 741-5248 

U Street Jonathan Mellon 442-8839; jonathan.mellon@dc.gov 

 

Brendan Meyer 741-5248 

Washington Heights Jonathan Mellon 442-8839; jonathan.mellon@dc.gov 

 

Steve Callcott 741-5247 

Woodley Park Anne Brockett 442-8842; anne.brockett@dc.gov 

 

Tim Dennée 442-8847 
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